
烤猪肘配炸薯条和白菜沙拉

烤猪肘配白菜和土豆泥

拼盘（烤猪肉，猪肝，肉丸和猪颈）
配炸薯条，米饭和白菜沙拉

烤猪肉

混合拼盘烧烤 配炸薯条和白菜沙拉
(烤猪排,肉丸，鸡排，牛排，牛颈排)

牛排（后腿肉）220G配香草黄油，炸薯条或烤土豆

烧烤拼盘配炸薯条和混合沙拉

2个烤猪肉牛排, 2块肉丸, 2块鸡扒, 2块牛排, 2个牛颈排

27,00 €

24,00 €

26,00 €

18,00 €

26,00 €

26,00 €

GRILL SPECIALITIES

GRILL LEG OF PORK WITH PICKED CABBAGE AND MASHED POTATOES

GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES, CABBAGE SALAD
(ROAST PORK, PORK LIVER, MEATBALL AND NECK SPIT)

ROAST PORK WITH ONE SIDE DISH

HAM HAM MIX GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAD

RUMPSTEAK 300G WITH FRIENCH POTATOES OR BACKED POTATO

MIXED GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD

GRILL LEG OF PORK WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAT

48,00 €

94,00 €

2人.

4人.(2 ROAST PORKSTEAKS, 2 MEATBALL, 2 TURKEYSTEAKS, 
2 BEEFSTEAKS, 2 NECK STEAKS)



巴尔干式汉堡包配米饭和白菜沙拉

一半配炸薯条和白菜沙拉 (3卷和牛颈排)

杜塞尔多夫炸肉排配烤洋葱和炸薯条

维也纳炸肉排配有戛薯条和混合沙拉

炸肉排配蘑菇酱，炸薯条和混合沙拉

19,00 €

19,00 €

21,00 €

16,00 €

15,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €

GRILL SPECIALITIES

HALF HALF MIX WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAD
(3 ROLLS AND NECK STEAKS)

DÜSSELDORFER ESCALOPE WITH ROASTED ONIONS AND FRIED POTATOES

ESCALOPE „VIENNESE STYLE“ WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD

ESCALOPE WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD

PLJESKAVICA BALKAN BURGER WITH CABBAGE SALAD

烤肉卷配米饭和白菜沙拉
20,00 €CEVAPCICI ROLLS WITH CABBAGE SALAD

CHILI CHEDDAR BURGER 180 G WITH FRENCH FRIES

HAMBURGER 180 G WITH FRENCH FRIES

辣椒车打汉堡包180克配炸薯条

汉堡包180克与炸薯条

炸鸡排配可乐饼和混合沙拉
21,00 €ESCALOPE OF TURKEY WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD



3,00 €

4,20 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

BEERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SCHLÖSSER ALT
9
DARK BEER

KÖNIG PILSENER
9
LIGHT BEER

SCHÖFFERHOFER WEIZEN
8, 9 

WHEAT BEER (BOTTLE)

SCHÖFFERHOFER WEIZEN
8, 9 

WHEAT BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC (BOTTLE)

SPARKLER SPARKLING WATER

PEPSI
1, 3

PEPSI LIGHT
1, 3, 4

MIRINDA
1, 5

7 UP

PEACH ICETEA
5

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON
2, 5

SCHWEPPES TONIC
2

ORANGINA
1

APPEL JUICE

APFEL SPARKLING

SELTERS WATER 
MEDIUM OR STIL

0,2 L

0,3 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

5,80 €0,5 L

ADDITIVES: 1=WITH DYE 2=WITH QUININE 3=CAFFEINATED 4=WITH SWEETENER, SACCHARIN & ASPARTAME 5=ANTIOXIDANTS

ALLERGENS:     6 = SULPHUR DIOXID & SULPHITES     7 = MILK INC. LACTOSE     8 = WHEAT (CEREALS)     9 = BARLEY (CEREALS)

4,9% alc.

4,9% alc.

6,00 €0,5 L5,0% alc.

气泡水
百事

百事轻怡

七喜
桔味气泡水

纯净水纯净水/气泡水 (瓶)

桃子茶
柠檬气泡水

汤力水
橙汁气泡水

苹果汁
苹果气泡水

老啤 黑啤 (生啤)

比尔森啤酒 淡啤 (生啤)

DRAFT

DRAFT

宝莱纳小麦啤酒 (瓶)

宝莱纳无酒精小麦啤酒  无酒精小麦啤酒 (瓶)

5 ,00 €

5,80 €

5,80 €

5,80 €

5,80 €

5,80 €

3,50 €

2,90 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

5,80 €3,50 €

5,80 €3,50 €

7,50 €

0,2 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

0,5 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,25 L

0,5 L0,2 L

0,5 L0,2 L

0,75 L

BTL. 

BTL. 



30,00 €

6,00 €

30,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

30,00 €

5,50 €

6,00 €

30,00 €

HOUSE WINE 招牌酒

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

GRASEVINA 
干型白葡萄酒

GRASEVINA SPRITZER
LASKI RIZLING
甜型白葡萄酒

1,0 L

1,0 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

1,0 L

MERLOT 
干型红葡萄酒

VIPAVSKA DOLINA ROSÉ 
干型桃红葡萄酒

1,0 L

0,2 L

0,2 L

ALL WINES INCLUDES SULPHUR DIOXID & SULPHITES

BOTTLE 

BOTTLE 

BOTTLE 

BOTTLE

13% alc.

12% alc.

12,5% alc.

12,5% alc.

ADDITIVES: 1=WITH DYE 2=WITH QUININE 3=CAFFEINATED 4=WITH SWEETENER, SACCHARIN & ASPARTAME 5=ANTIOXIDANTS

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

SHOTS 短饮

2 CL

2 CL

2 CL

2 CL

2 CL

40% alc.

42% alc.

38% alc.

40% alc.

SLJIVOVIC
梅子白兰地杰克丹尼的可乐

占边波本可乐

庞贝金汤力

绝对伏特加柠檬

KILLEPITSCH
1

杜塞利口酒

35% alc.JÄGERMEISTER
野格力桥酒

OUZO
乌佐酒

ABSOLUT VODKA
绝对伏特加

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

LONGDRINKS 长饮

JACK DANIEL´S COLA
1, 3

JIM BEAM COLA
1, 3

BOMBAY GIN TONIC
2

ABSOLUT VODKA LEMON
2, 5

3 CL

3 CL

3 CL

3 CL


