

GRILL SPECIALITIES

GRILL LEG OF PORK WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAD 烤猪肘配炸薯条和白菜沙拉	27,00 €
GRILL LEG OF PORK WITH PICKED CABBAGE AND MASHED POTATOES 烤猪肘配白菜和土豆泥	26,00 €
ROAST PORK WITH ONE SIDE DISH 烤猪肉	18,00 €
GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES, CABBAGE SALAD (ROAST PORK, PORK LIVER, MEATBALL AND NECK SPIT) 拼盘 (烤猪肉 , 猪肝 , 肉丸和猪颈) 配炸薯条 , 米饭和白菜沙拉	24,00 €
HAM HAM MIX GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAD 混合拼盘烧烤 配炸薯条和白菜沙拉 (烤猪排,肉丸 , 鸡排 , 牛排 , 牛颈排)	26,00 €
RUMPSTEAK 300G WITH FRIENCH POTATOES OR BACKED POTATO 牛排 (后腿肉) 220G配香草黄油 , 炸薯条或烤土豆	26,00 €
MIXED GRILL PLATE WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD 烧烤拼盘配炸薯条和混合沙拉	2人. 48,00 €
(2 ROAST PORKSTEAKS, 2 MEATBALL, 2 TURKEYSTEAKS, 2 BEEFSTEAKS, 2 NECK STEAKS)	4人. 94,00 €
2个烤猪肉牛排, 2块肉丸, 2块鸡扒, 2块牛排, 2个牛颈排	

GRILL SPECIALITIES

CEVAPCICI ROLLS WITH CABBAGE SALAD 烤肉卷配米饭和白菜沙拉	20,00 €
PLJESKAVICA BALKAN BURGER WITH CABBAGE SALAD 巴尔干式汉堡包配米饭和白菜沙拉	20,00 €
HALF HALF MIX WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CABBAGE SALAD (3 ROLLS AND NECK STEAKS) 一半配炸薯条和白菜沙拉 (3卷和牛颈排)	20,00 €
ESCALOPE OF TURKEY WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD 炸鸡排配可乐饼和混合沙拉	21,00 €
DÜSSELDORFER ESCALOPE WITH ROASTED ONIONS AND FRIED POTATOES 杜塞尔多夫炸肉排配烤洋葱和炸薯条	19,00 €
ESCALOPE „VIENNESE STYLE“ WITH FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD 维也纳炸肉排配有薯条和混合沙拉	19,00 €
ESCALOPE WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD 炸肉排配蘑菇酱，炸薯条和混合沙拉	21,00 €
CHILI CHEDDAR BURGER 180 G WITH FRENCH FRIES 辣椒车打汉堡包180克配炸薯条	16,00 €
HAMBURGER 180 G WITH FRENCH FRIES 汉堡包180克与炸薯条	15,00 €

BEERS

SCHLÖSSER ALT ⁹ DARK BEER DRAFT	4,9% alc.	0,2 L	3,00 €	0,5 L	6,00 €
老啤 黑啤 (生啤)					
KÖNIG PILSENER ⁹ LIGHT BEER DRAFT	4,9% alc.	0,3 L	4,20 €	0,5 L	6,00 €
比尔森啤酒 淡啤 (生啤)					
SCHÖFFERHOFER WEIZEN ^{8,9} WHEAT BEER (BOTTLE)	5,0% alc.	0,5 L	6,00 €		
宝莱纳小麦啤酒 (瓶)					
SCHÖFFERHOFER WEIZEN ^{8,9} WHEAT BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC (BOTTLE)		0,5 L	5,80 €		
宝莱纳无酒精小麦啤酒 无酒精小麦啤酒 (瓶)					

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SPARKLER SPARKLING WATER 气泡水		0,2 L	2,90 €	0,5 L	5,00 €
PEPSI ^{1,3} 百事		0,2 L	3,00 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
PEPSI LIGHT ^{1,3,4} 百事轻怡		0,2 L	3,00 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
MIRINDA ^{1,5} 桔味气泡水		0,2 L	3,00 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
7 UP 七喜		0,2 L	3,00 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
PEACH ICETEА ⁵ 桃子茶		0,2 L	3,50 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
SCHWEPPEС BITTER LEMON ^{2,5} 柠檬气泡水		0,2 L	3,50 €		
SCHWEPPEС TONIC ² 汤力水		0,2 L	3,50 €		
ORANGINA ¹ 橙汁气泡水		BTL. 0,25 L	4,00 €		
APPEL JUICE 苹果汁		0,2 L	3,50 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
APFEL SPARKLING 苹果气泡水		0,2 L	3,50 €	0,5 L	5,80 €
SELTERS WATER 纯净水/气泡水 (瓶)	纯净水	BTL. 0,75 L	7,50 €		
MEDIUM OR STIL					



ADDITIVES: 1=WITH DYE 2=WITH QUININE 3=CAFFEINATED 4=WITH SWEETENER, SACCHARIN & ASPARTAME 5=ANTIOXIDANTS

ALLERGENS: 6 = SULPHUR DIOXID & SULPHITES 7 = MILK INC. LACTOSE 8 = WHEAT (CEREALS) 9 = BARLEY (CEREALS)

HOUSE WINE 招牌酒

WHITE WINE

GRASEVINA 12,5% alc. 0,2 L 6,00 €
干型白葡萄酒

BOTTLE 1,0 L 30,00 €

GRASEVINA SPRITZER 0,2 L 5,50 €

LASKI RIZLING 12% alc. 0,2 L 6,00 €
甜型白葡萄酒

BOTTLE 1,0 L 30,00 €

RED WINE

MERLOT 13% alc. 0,2 L 6,00 €
干型红葡萄酒

BOTTLE 1,0 L 30,00 €

VIPAVSKA DOLINA ROSÉ 12,5% alc. 0,2 L 6,00 €
干型桃红葡萄酒

BOTTLE 1,0 L 30,00 €

LONGDRINKS 长饮

JACK DANIEL'S COLA^{1,3} 3 CL 9,50 €
杰克丹尼的可乐

JIM BEAM COLA^{1,3} 3 CL 9,50 €
占边波本可乐

BOMBAY GIN TONIC² 3 CL 9,50 €
庞贝金汤力

ABSOLUT VODKA LEMON^{2,5} 3 CL 9,50 €
绝对伏特加柠檬

SHOTS 短饮

SLJIVOVIC 40% alc. 2 CL 3,00 €
梅子白兰地

KILLEPITSCH¹ 42% alc. 2 CL 3,00 €
杜塞利口酒

JÄGERMEISTER 35% alc. 2 CL 3,00 €
野格力桥酒

OUZO 38% alc. 2 CL 3,00 €
乌佐酒

ABSOLUT VODKA 40% alc. 2 CL 3,00 €
绝对伏特加

ADDITIVES: 1=WITH DYE 2=WITH QUININE 3=CAFFEINATED 4=WITH SWEETENER, SACCHARIN & ASPARTAME 5=ANTIOXIDANTS

ALL WINES INCLUDES SULPHUR DIOXID & SULPHITES